
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

5 Jun 2022

The UK Masters 2022 - Day 2

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 684 WONG Matthew 4 145 (T. 10)

9/ 652 FREARSON Luke 4 145  (T. 10+)

5/ 662 PLATT Callum 739 141

13/ 627 EDWARDS Stephen 79 137

3/ 668 CORNFORD James 919 138  (T. 10)

11/ 649 RIDDING Dru 2742 138 (T. 8)

7/ 656 HARRIS Jamie 697 141

2/ 671 PARVESS Mike 4 144

FREARSON L (4)

139

PLATT C (739)

142

CORNFORD J (919)

138

PARVESS M (4)

143

PLATT C (739)

142

PARVESS M (4)

141

FREARSON L (4)

140 (T. 9)

CORNFORD J (919)

140  (T. X)

GOLD

PLATT C (739)

SILVER

PARVESS M (4)

BRONZE

CORNFORD J (919)

Final Rank
1 PLATT Callum 739
2 PARVESS Mike 4
3 CORNFORD James 919
4 FREARSON Luke 4
5 WONG Matthew 4 145
6 HARRIS Jamie 697 141
7 RIDDING Dru 2742 138
8 EDWARDS Stephen 79 137
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

5 Jun 2022

The UK Masters 2022 - Day 2

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 684 WONG Matthew 4

-Bye-

9/ 652 FREARSON Luke 4 142

8/ 653 WILLIAMS Colin 66 139

5/ 662 PLATT Callum 739 144

12/ 648 WRIGHT Liam 2470 139

13/ 627 EDWARDS Stephen 79 142

4/ 666 PINDER Paul 2449 140

3/ 668 CORNFORD James 919 147

14/ 626 LANE Thomas 971 144

11/ 649 RIDDING Dru 2742 139

6/ 659 CLARK Ian 1800 134

7/ 656 HARRIS Jamie 697 142

10/ 651 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 139

-Bye-

2/ 671 PARVESS Mike 4

WONG M (4)

145 (T. 10)

FREARSON L (4)

145  (T. 10+)

PLATT C (739)

141

EDWARDS S (79)

137

CORNFORD J (919)

138  (T. 10)

RIDDING D (2742)

138 (T. 8)

HARRIS J (697)

141

PARVESS M (4)

144
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